
G

G

G

G

G

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!T
!T

!T

!T

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.!.!.

!.!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.!.

!.!.!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

55/22

55/23

55/37

55/40

55/30

55/05

55/15

55/29

55/28

55/21

55/11

55/16

55/33

55/27

55/32

55/09

55/14

55/10

55/26

55/34

55/25

55/19

55/24

55/36

55/20

55/03

55/01

55/17
55/18

55/07

55/35

55/06

55/31

55/12

55/08

55/13

55/24

55/15

55/37

55/36

55/35

55/34
55/3355/32
55/31

55/3055/29

55/28 55/27

55/26

55/25
55/23

55/22

55/21

55/2055/19

55/18
55/16

55/14

55/13

55/09

55/08

55/04

55/03

55/02 55/01

55/10

55/24

55/15

55/37

55/36

55/35

55/31

55/28 55/27

55/26

55/25

55/23
55/22

55/21

55/20

55/18

55/14

55/09

55/08

55/04

56-Thanlon

55-Tipaimukh

54-Nungba

57-Henglep

60-Singhat

52-Tamei40-Jiribam

Ira
ng

 Ri
ve

r

Tu
ipi

 Lu
i

Tuivai Lui

Bara
k R

iver

Tuikui

Tu
ibu

m 
Lu

i

Tu
im

on
g L

ui

Tu
lliy

am
 Lu

i

Tu
ito

l L
ui

Le
im

ata
k R

ive
r

Ma
kru

  R
ive

r

JIR
I R

IVE
R

Vangvum Lui

Bara
k R

ive
r

Irang River

NH-02

NH-10
2B

NH-37

NH-02

Primary Health Centre

Primary Health Centre

AC MAP
(55- Tipaimukh AC )

Legend

Other Roads
National Highway
River

G Health Centre
Police Station
DistrictHQ
Sub-DivisionHQ

nT
!O

Polling Station!.

AC Boundary

UKHRUL

KAMJONG

TAMENGLONG

CHANDEL

SENAPATI

PHERZAWL

NONEY

Churachandpur

KANGPOKPI

TENGNOUPAL

Imphal East

Bishnupur
KAKCHING

THOUBAL
IMPHAL WESTJIRIBAM KANGPOKPI

MANIPUR

M
I

Z

O R A M

A
S

S A
M

N A G A L A N D

M
Y A

N
M

A
R

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

µ
0 6.5 133.25

Kilometers

POLL_NO. PS__NAME
55/01 Chingmun Jr. High School
55/02 Convention Primary School
55/03 Henchungpunjee Primary School
55/04 Suangphuhmun J.B. School
55/05 Tuisen P.M.S. School
55/06 Nungsekpunjee Community Hall
55/07 Muolkhangthol Community Hall
55/08 Buangmun Govt. High School
55/09 Phaibok Hmunte Govt. High School
55/10 Sibapurikhal Govt. High School
55/11 Savomphai Junior Basic School
55/12 ICI Mission School
55/13 Upper Kharkhuplien J.B. School
55/14 KH Jeikhan J.B. School (Aided)
55/15 Tieulien Community Hall
55/16 Thingkaldor Primary School
55/17 Thingpuikuol Jr. High School
55/18 Kangrengdhor Jr. High School
55/19 Kangreng Govt. High School
55/20 Mission English School
55/21 Tuolbung High School
55/22 Ngampabung J.B. School
55/23 Community Hall, Thingkal
55/24 Phulpui L.P. School
55/25 D.R. Thouma Govt. High School
55/26 Taithul Jr. High School
55/27 Sartuinek Jr. High School
55/28 Parbung Higher Secondary School, (North Wing)
55/29 Parbung Higher Secondary School, (South Wing)
55/30 Parbung Higher Secondary School, (West Wing)
55/31 Lungthulien Community Hall
55/32 Lungthulein Jr. High School, (Left Wing)
55/33 Sipuikon Govt. J.B. School
55/34 Rovakot Jr. High School
55/35 Senvon Govt. High School, (East Wing)
55/36 Senvon Govt. High School, (West Wing)
55/37 Parvachom Govt. High School


