

AC MAP

(55- Tipaimukh AC)

POLL_NO.	PSNAME
55/01	Chingmun Jr. High School
55/02	Convention Primary School
55/03	Henchungpunjee Primary School
55/04	Suangphuhmun J.B. School
55/05	Tuisen P.M.S. School
55/06	Nungsekpunjee Community Hall
55/07	Muolkhangthol Community Hall
55/08	Buangmun Govt. High School
55/09	Phaibok Hmunte Govt. High School
55/10	Sibapurikhal Govt. High School
55/11	Savomphai Junior Basic School
55/12	ICI Mission School
55/13	Upper Kharkhuplien J.B. School
55/14	KH Jeikhan J.B. School (Aided)
55/15	Tieulien Community Hall
55/16	Thingkaldor Primary School
55/17	Thingpuikuol Jr. High School
55/18	Kangrengdhor Jr. High School
55/19	Kangreng Govt. High School
55/20	Mission English School
55/21	Tuolbung High School
55/22	Ngampabung J.B. School
55/23	Community Hall, Thingkal
55/24	Phulpui L.P. School
55/25	D.R. Thouma Govt. High School
55/26	Taithul Jr. High School
55/27	Sartuinek Jr. High School
55/28	Parbung Higher Secondary School, (North Wing)
55/29	Parbung Higher Secondary School, (South Wing)
55/30	Parbung Higher Secondary School, (West Wing)
55/31	Lungthulien Community Hall
55/32	Lungthulein Jr. High School, (Left Wing)
55/33	Sipuikon Govt. J.B. School
55/34	Rovakot Jr. High School
55/35	Senvon Govt. High School, (East Wing)
55/36	Senvon Govt. High School, (West Wing)
55/37	Parvachom Govt. High School



Prepared for: CEO, Manipur